
Centre:385, ACPCE

EEL304

SBL-I, Applied 
Electrical 

Engineering Lab

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 50 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 20 10 10 20

33001 MarksO 42E 12E 54 15E 37E 13E 50 55E 13E 68 00F 16E 16 03F 13E 16 18E 20E 38 20E 13E 33 18E 19E 37 34E 20E 20E 40 401
Grade D C D C E C D C C C F O F F C F B O A O D C B A B C O O O

C 3 1 3 4 - - - - 1 1 1 2 2 18
GP*C 18 7 18 28 0 0 9 7 8 14 20 129

33002 MarksO 32E 10E 42 16E 11F 08E 19 38E 17E 55 11F 12E 23 11F 12E 23 15E 18E 33 12E 14E 26 15E 15E 30 26E 12E 18E 30 323
Grade P D P C F P F E O D F C F F C F C B C E D D C C C D E B C

C 3 1 - - 4 - - - - 1 1 1 2 2 15
GP*C 12 7 0 24 0 0 7 6 7 12 14 89

33003 MarksO 20F 12E 32 16E 03F 08E 11 25F 12E 37 09F 08E 17 14F 10E 24 14E 17E 31 12E 13E 25 15E 15E 30 26E 12E 17E 29 278
Grade F C F C F P F F C F F P F F D F D C C E D D C C C D E C D

C - - 1 - - - - - - - - 1 1 1 2 2 8
GP*C 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 6 7 12 12 51

33004 MarksO 33E 10E 43 18E 10F 12E 22 32E 12E 44 33E 12E 45 11F 13E 24 14E 16E 30 13E 17E 30 15E 15E 30 29E 12E 16E 28 343
Grade P D P B F C F P C P P C E F C F D C C D C C C C C D E C D

C 3 1 - - 4 3 - - 1 1 1 2 2 18
GP*C 12 8 0 16 15 0 7 7 7 12 12 96

33501 MarksO 32+ 08+ 40 14+ 32+ 11+ 43 32+ 08+ 40 16F 10+ 26 32+ 08+ 40 17+ 18+ 35 19+ 20+ 39 18+ 19+ 37 41+ 17+ 21+ 38 393
Grade P P P D P D P P P P F D F P P P C B B A O A B A B O C O A

C 3 1 3 4 - - 3 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 12 6 12 16 0 12 8 9 8 20 18 121

33502 MarksO 32+ 09+ 41 20+ 38 12+ 50 32+ 10+ 42 38+ 14+ 52 32+ 09+ 41 17+ 14+ 31 15+ 19+ 34 22+ 22+ 44 44+ 19+ 19+ 38 437
Grade P E P O E C D P D P E B D P E P C D C C A C O O O O A A A

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 12 10 18 16 18 12 7 7 10 20 18 148

33503 MarksO 32+ 08+ 40 18+ 20F 10+ 30 32+ 11+ 43 32+ 16+ 48 32+ 12+ 44 16+ 22+ 38 17+ 20+ 37 21+ 22+ 43 43+ 20+ 20+ 40 424
Grade P P P B F D F P D P P O E P C P C O A C O B O O O O O O O

C 3 1 - - 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 12 8 0 16 15 12 9 8 10 20 20 130

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

EEC303

Fundamentals of 
Electrical 

Machines & 
Measurments

EEC304

Electrical Circuit 
Analysis

EEL302

Electronics Lab-I

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. Electrical Engineering, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: June 2025   (Regular) and May 2025 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

EEL303

Simulation Lab-I

EEM301

Mini Project - IA

EEC305

Analog Electronics 

EEL301

Electrical 
Machies & 

Measurments Lab

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓

TO
TA

LElectrical Power 
System I 

EEC301

Engineering 
Mathematics-III

EEC302

F

BHISE KSITIJ RAMESH 
SULBHA

- - F

KOLEKAR SANKET 
HARICHANDRA LATA

- - F

GOND ANUJ RAJESH 
PRATIBHA

- -

/ PRABHU PIYUSHA 
TIRTHARAJ TEJASHRI

- - F

ALHAT OM SACHIN - - F

ASABE OMKAR 
SANTOSH

6.17 P

BAIT HARSH EKNATH 
AISHWARYA

- - F

Credit GP Date: 
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70
50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D
E
P
F

Page 1 of 13

10
9
8
7
6
5
4
0 Entered by              Read by              Checked by                                                                                   Principal



Centre:385, ACPCE

EEL304

SBL-I, Applied 
Electrical 

Engineering Lab

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 50 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 20 10 10 20

33504 MarksO 32 08+ 40 12+ 32+ 08+ 40 32+ 13+ 45 32+ 16+ 48 33+ 14+ 47 22+ 22+ 44 22+ 18+ 40 21+ 22+ 43 36+ 19+ 19+ 38 433
Grade P P P E P P P P C E P O E P B E O O O O B O O O O B A A A

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 12 5 12 20 15 15 10 10 10 16 18 143

33505 MarksO 32E 12+ 44 17+ 10F 08+ 18 42E 08+ 50 34+ 10+ 44 32E 15+ 47 13+ 17+ 30 17+ 22+ 39 18+ 19+ 37 39+ 16+ 19+ 35 400
Grade P C P C F P F D P D P D P P A E D C C C O A B A B A C A B

C 3 1 - - 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 12 7 0 24 12 15 7 9 8 18 16 128

33506 MarksO 16F 08+ 24 16+ 34+ 11+ 45 32+ 12+ 44 32E 15+ 47 34+ 17+ 51 17+ 21+ 38 23+ 22+ 45 20+ 21+ 41 38+ 17+ 20+ 37 426
Grade F P F C P D E P C P P A E P O D C O A O O O O O O A C O B

C - - 1 3 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 0 7 15 16 15 18 9 10 10 18 16 134

33507 MarksO 33+ 10+ 43 14+ 32+ 12+ 44 25F 08+ 33 34+ 08+ 42 32+ 16+ 48 16+ 16+ 32 16+ 20+ 36 14+ 20+ 34 42+ 21+ 21+ 42 410
Grade P D P D P C P F P F P P P P O E C C C C O B D O C O O O O

C 3 1 3 - - 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 12 6 12 0 12 15 7 8 7 20 20 119

33508 MarksO 48E 08+ 56 14+ 12F 08+ 20 25F 08+ 33 34+ 08+ 42 10F 13+ 23 15+ 20+ 35 20+ 22+ 42 19+ 20+ 39 45+ 24+ 24+ 48 397
Grade C P D D F P F F P F P P P F C F C O B O O O A O A O O O O

C 3 1 - - - - 3 - - 1 1 1 2 2 14
GP*C 18 6 0 0 12 0 8 10 9 20 20 103

33509 MarksO 32+ 08+ 40 18+ 21F 09+ 30 39E 10+ 49 32+ 11+ 43 32+ 08+ 40 15+ 14+ 29 15+ 14+ 29 16+ 11+ 27 23+ 17+ 18+ 35 363
Grade P P P B F E F E D E P D P P P P C D D C D D C P D E C B B

C 3 1 - - 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 12 8 0 20 12 12 6 6 6 10 16 108

33510 MarksO 24F 10E 34 14+ 22F 10+ 32 32E 13+ 45 32E 14+ 46 21F 10+ 31 15+ 19+ 34 17+ 14+ 31 19+ 20+ 39 32+ 20+ 20+ 40 378
Grade F D F D F D F P C E P B E F D F C A C C D C A O A C O O O

C - - 1 - - 4 3 - - 1 1 1 2 2 15
GP*C 0 6 0 20 15 0 7 7 9 14 20 98

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓

RE
SU

LT

Engineering 
Mathematics-III

Electrical Circuit 
Analysis

Fundamentals of 
Electrical 

Machines & 
Measurments

Electrical Power 
System I 

Analog Electronics 
Electrical 

Machies & 
Measurments Lab

Simulation Lab-I Mini Project - IA

EEL301 EEL302 EEL303 EEM301

TO
TA

L

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. Electrical Engineering, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: June 2025   (Regular) and May 2025 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

EEC304 EEC305

BHADANE HIMANSHU 
SUNIL VAISHALI

5.96 P

EEC301 EEC302 EEC303

Electronics Lab-I

BHAMARE ANIKET 
CHHOTU SAVITA

- - F

CHAVAN OMKAR 
NAVNATH NIKITA

- - F

CHOPDEKAR KIRAN 
SUNIL

- - F

/ DEORE PRERANA 
KISHOR SUNITA

- - F

DESAI SHANTANU 
SAKHARAM

- - F

DHADVE SHUBHAM 
ARJUN SUNITA

- - F

Credit GP Date: 
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70
50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D
E
P
F

Page 2 of 13

10
9
8
7
6
5
4
0 Entered by              Read by              Checked by                                                                                   Principal



Centre:385, ACPCE

EEL304

SBL-I, Applied 
Electrical 

Engineering Lab

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 50 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 20 10 10 20

33512 MarksO 32+ 08E 40 12+ 17F 11+ 28 37+ 12+ 49 32+ 17+ 49 32+ 14+ 46 19+ 23+ 42 19+ 20+ 39 19+ 20+ 39 43+ 20+ 21+ 41 428
Grade P P P E F D F E C E P O E P B E A O O A O A A O A O O O O

C 3 1 - - 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 12 5 0 20 15 15 10 9 9 20 20 135

33513 MarksO 32+ 08+ 40 15+ 32+ 08+ 40 32+ 11+ 43 09F 14+ 23 32E 14+ 46 15+ 20+ 35 19+ 20+ 39 20+ 21+ 41 39+ 20+ 22+ 42 403
Grade P P P C P P P P D P F B F P B E C O B A O A O O O A O O O

C 3 1 3 4 - - 3 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 12 7 12 16 0 15 8 9 10 18 20 127

33514 MarksO 32+ 10+ 42 16+ 32 13+ 45 37+ 14+ 51 35+ 13+ 48 46+ 19+ 65 19+ 23+ 42 22+ 20+ 42 21+ 22+ 43 45+ 18+ 20+ 38 477
Grade P D P C P C E E B D P C E D O C A O O O O O O O O O B O A

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 12 7 15 24 15 21 10 10 10 20 18 162

33515 MarksO 32E 08+ 40 14+ 07F 08+ 15 32+ 11+ 43 32+ 14+ 46 32E 13+ 45 18+ 22+ 40 17+ 21+ 38 18+ 19+ 37 39+ 21+ 22+ 43 400
Grade P P P D F P F P D P P B E P C E B O O C O A B A B A O O O

C 3 1 - - 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 12 6 0 16 15 15 10 9 8 18 20 129

33516 MarksO 36 10+ 46 20+ 38 11+ 49 38+ 12+ 50 35+ 14+ 49 38+ 11+ 49 20+ 15+ 35 16+ 16+ 32 18+ 19+ 37 39+ 21+ 21+ 42 448
Grade E D E O E D E E C D P B E E D E O C B C C C B A B A O O O

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 15 10 15 24 15 15 8 7 8 18 20 155

33517 MarksO 00F 08E 8 11+ 00F 08+ 8 00F 10+ 10 03F 13+ 16 00F 13+ 13 16+ 22+ 38 22+ 17+ 39 20+ 21+ 41 38+ 21+ 22+ 43 265
Grade F P F P F P F F D F F C F F C F C O A O C A O O O A O O O

C - - 1 - - - - - - - - 1 1 1 2 2 8
GP*C 0 4 0 0 0 0 9 9 10 18 20 70

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

Engineering 
Mathematics-III

Electrical Circuit 
Analysis

Fundamentals of 
Electrical 

Machines & 
Measurments

Electrical Power 
System I 

Analog Electronics Electronics Lab-I Simulation Lab-I

EEC305

TO
TA

L

Mini Project - IA

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. Electrical Engineering, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: June 2025   (Regular) and May 2025 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

EEC301

Electrical 
Machies & 

Measurments Lab

EEC302 EEC303 EEC304 EEM301EEL301 EEL302 EEL303

DHOLAM PADMAKAR 
PRAVIN SHWETA

- - F

/ GAIKWAD ANUJA 
VIRENDRA SANGEETA

- - F

GAIKWAD PRAMOD 
BAPURAO SUNITA

6.75 P

GANGODE DIPESH 
DILIP JAI GANGODE

- - F

GHODKE SHREYASH 
RAMESH

6.46 P

GORAD DIGVIJAY 
EKNATH SANJIVANI

- - F

Credit GP Date: 
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70
50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D
E
P
F

Page 3 of 13

10
9
8
7
6
5
4
0 Entered by              Read by              Checked by                                                                                   Principal



Centre:385, ACPCE

EEL304

SBL-I, Applied 
Electrical 

Engineering Lab

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 50 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 20 10 10 20

33518 MarksO 36E 08+ 44 16+ 17F 10+ 27 48E 09+ 57 36+ 09+ 45 33+ 13E 46 16+ 19+ 35 22+ 21+ 43 19+ 20+ 39 34+ 24+ 24+ 48 434
Grade E P P C F D F C E D E E E P C E C A B O O O A O A C O O O

C 3 1 - - 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 12 7 0 24 15 15 8 10 9 14 20 134

33519 MarksO 32 08+ 40 16+ 32 13+ 45 38 08+ 46 32 15+ 47 40+ 12+ 52 18+ 20+ 38 22+ 20+ 42 21+ 22+ 43 45+ 20+ 22+ 42 456
Grade P P P C P C E E P E P A E D C D B O A O O O O O O O O O O

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 12 7 15 20 15 18 9 10 10 20 20 156

33520 MarksO 33+ 08+ 41 15+ 32 12+ 44 37 09+ 46 33 09+ 42 32+ 14+ 46 13+ 19+ 32 18+ 20+ 38 19+ 20+ 39 43+ 20+ 21+ 41 427
Grade P P P C P C P E E E P E P P B E D A C B O A A O A O O O O

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 12 7 12 20 12 15 7 9 9 20 20 143

33521 MarksO 32+ 08+ 40 13+ 21F 08E 29 32+ 08+ 40 32+ 13+ 45 47+ 11+ 58 13+ 18+ 31 18+ 20+ 38 17+ 17+ 34 33+ 21+ 22+ 43 404
Grade P P P D F P F P P P P C E D D D D B C B O A C C C C O O O

C 3 1 - - 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 12 6 0 16 15 18 7 9 7 14 20 124

33522 MarksO 44+ 10+ 54 19+ 21F 09+ 30 41E 13+ 54 32+ 14+ 46 44+ 16+ 60 18+ 20+ 38 23+ 21+ 44 22+ 23+ 45 40+ 20+ 22+ 42 472
Grade D D D A F E F D C D P B E D O C B O A O O O O O O O O O O

C 3 1 - - 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 18 9 0 24 15 21 9 10 10 20 20 156

33523 MarksO 32+ 09+ 41 14+ 32+ 10+ 42 32 09+ 41 38+ 08+ 46 32+ 09+ 41 18+ 17+ 35 15+ 20+ 35 17+ 18+ 35 43+ 20+ 20+ 40 413
Grade P E P D P D P P E P E P E P E P B C B C O B C B B O O O O

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 12 6 12 16 15 12 8 8 8 20 20 137

33524 MarksO Ab Ab Ab 16+ Ab 08+ 8 Ab 09+ 9 Ab 11+ 11 Ab 11+ 11 13+ 18+ 31 14+ 18+ 32 15+ 15+ 30 35+ 19+ 20+ 39 222
Grade F F F C F P F F E F F D F F D F D B C D B C C C C B A O A

C 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 2 8
GP*C 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 7 7 16 18 62

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

Engineering 
Mathematics-III

Electrical Circuit 
Analysis

Fundamentals of 
Electrical 

Machines & 
Measurments

Electrical Power 
System I 

Analog Electronics Electronics Lab-I Simulation Lab-I

EEC305 EEL301 EEL302 EEL303

TO
TA

L

Mini Project - IA

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. Electrical Engineering, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: June 2025   (Regular) and May 2025 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

EEC301

Electrical 
Machies & 

Measurments Lab

/ HOTKAR SAKSHI 
GUNWANT 
ANURADHA

- - F

EEC302 EEC303 EEC304 EEM301

JADHAV BHAGVATI 
KAKASAHEB VAISHALI

6.50 P

JADHAV SANKET 
SURESH SHARADA

5.96 P

JANGALE ROSHAN 
LAXMAN

- - F

KADAM HARSH 
BHUPENDRA BHAKTI

- - F

KALE SAHIL SANDEEP 5.71 P

KAMBLE KRUNAL 
PRAKASH PRERANA

- - Ab

Credit GP Date: 
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70
50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D
E
P
F

Page 4 of 13

10
9
8
7
6
5
4
0 Entered by              Read by              Checked by                                                                                   Principal



Centre:385, ACPCE

EEL304

SBL-I, Applied 
Electrical 

Engineering Lab

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 50 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 20 10 10 20

33525 MarksO 35 10+ 45 14+ 33 15+ 48 37+ 15+ 52 37+ 17+ 54 45+ 15+ 60 20+ 18+ 38 23+ 21+ 44 18+ 19+ 37 35+ 21+ 23+ 44 471
Grade P D E D P A E E A D E O D D A C O B A O O O B A B B O O O

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 15 6 15 24 18 21 9 10 8 16 20 162

33526 MarksO 32+ 13+ 45 18+ 01F 08+ 9 25F 09+ 34 04F 12+ 16 14F 12+ 26 13+ 18+ 31 17+ 20+ 37 20+ 21+ 41 43+ 16+ 20+ 36 336
Grade P C E B F P F F E F F C F F C F D B C C O B O O O O C O B

C 3 1 - - - - - - - - 1 1 1 2 2 11
GP*C 15 8 0 0 0 0 7 8 10 20 16 84

33527 MarksO 12F 10+ 22 16+ 35+ 11+ 46 32E 11+ 43 44+ 12+ 56 36+ 10+ 46 20+ 20+ 40 16+ 14+ 30 18+ 18+ 36 36+ 19+ 19+ 38 409
Grade F D F C P D E P D P D C D E D E O O O C D C B B B B A A A

C - - 1 3 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 0 7 15 16 18 15 10 7 8 16 18 130

33528 MarksO 35 08+ 43 15+ 32 10+ 42 32+ 11+ 43 33 17+ 50 35+ 11+ 46 17+ 16+ 33 22+ 20+ 42 20+ 21+ 41 42+ 16 18 34 431
Grade P P P C P D P P D P P O D P D E C C C O O O O O O O C B C

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 12 7 12 16 18 15 7 10 10 20 14 141

33529 MarksO 14F 12+ 26 19+ 32+ 10+ 42 37+ 13+ 50 33+ 16+ 49 32+ 12+ 44 16+ 14+ 30 16+ 16+ 32 10+ 16+ 26 37+ 19+ 20+ 39 394
Grade F C F A P D P E C D P O E P C P C D C C C C P C D B A O A

C - - 1 3 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 0 9 12 24 15 12 7 7 6 16 18 126

33530 MarksO Ab 10+ 10 16+ 06F 12+ 18 32+ 13+ 45 32+ 16+ 48 35+ 16+ 51 16+ 17+ 33 17+ 18+ 35 17+ 18+ 35 36+ 21+ 22+ 43 370
Grade F D F C F C F P C E P O E P O D C C C C B B C B B B O O O

C 0 1 - - 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 18
GP*C 0 7 0 20 15 18 7 8 8 16 20 119

33531 MarksO 32+ 08+ 40 18+ 34 16+ 50 33+ 15+ 48 35+ 19+ 54 32+ 18+ 50 18+ 22+ 40 21+ 23+ 44 20+ 21+ 41 42+ 20+ 21+ 41 468
Grade P P P B P O D P A E P O D P O D B O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 12 8 18 20 18 18 10 10 10 20 20 164

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

Engineering 
Mathematics-III

Electrical Circuit 
Analysis

Fundamentals of 
Electrical 

Machines & 
Measurments

Electrical Power 
System I 

Analog Electronics Electronics Lab-I Simulation Lab-I

EEC305 EEL301 EEL302 EEL303

TO
TA

L

Mini Project - IA

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. Electrical Engineering, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: June 2025   (Regular) and May 2025 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

EEC301

Electrical 
Machies & 

Measurments Lab

KAMBLE PRATIK 
SANJEEVAN SANGITA

6.75 P

EEC302 EEC303 EEC304 EEM301

KAPANE JAY KISAN 
SHEETAL

- - F

KHAMKAR 
PRATHAMESH DIPAK

- - F

/ KHARADE MANASVI 
MAHESH MEGHA

5.88 P

KHODAKA SURYA 
ASHOK

- - F

KOLEKAR RACHIT 
ANANDA CHETANA

- - F

KORPE RISHABH 
RAJESH ARTI

6.83 P

Credit GP Date: 
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70
50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D
E
P
F

Page 5 of 13

10
9
8
7
6
5
4
0 Entered by              Read by              Checked by                                                                                   Principal



Centre:385, ACPCE

EEL304

SBL-I, Applied 
Electrical 

Engineering Lab

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 50 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 20 10 10 20

33532 MarksO 42E 08+ 50 16+ 14F 08+ 22 39E 09+ 48 37+ 13+ 50 32+ 08+ 40 17+ 16+ 33 14+ 18+ 32 10+ 12+ 22 36+ 15+ 18+ 33 382
Grade D P D C F P F E E E E C D P P P C C C D B C P E P B C B C

C 3 1 - - 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 18 7 0 20 18 12 7 7 4 16 14 123

33533 MarksO 32+ 08+ 40 16+ 07F 12+ 19 33+ 12+ 45 32E 17+ 49 32E 16+ 48 17+ 19+ 36 17+ 17+ 34 17+ 17+ 34 35+ 19+ 20+ 39 395
Grade P P P C F C F P C E P O E P O E C A B C C C C C C B A O A

C 3 1 - - 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 12 7 0 20 15 15 8 7 7 16 18 125

33534 MarksO 32+ 08+ 40 15+ 14F 13+ 27 32+ 10+ 42 Ab 14+ 14 Ab 17+ 17 17+ 20+ 37 19+ 20+ 39 19+ 20+ 39 38+ 18+ 20+ 38 346
Grade P P P C F C F P D P F B F F O F C O B A O A A O A A B O A

C 3 1 - - 4 0 0 1 1 1 2 2 15
GP*C 12 7 0 16 0 0 8 9 9 18 18 97

33535 MarksO 33E 08+ 41 18+ 32+ 09+ 41 37E 09+ 46 33+ 11+ 44 00F 08+ 8 17+ 16+ 33 16+ 19+ 35 17+ 21+ 38 25+ 18+ 20+ 38 367
Grade P P P B P E P E E E P D P F P F C C C C A B C O A D B O A

C 3 1 3 4 3 - - 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 12 8 12 20 12 0 7 8 9 12 18 118

33536 MarksO 55+ 08+ 63 15+ 40+ 12+ 52 46 10+ 56 35+ 08+ 43 38+ 11+ 49 15+ 18+ 33 16+ 17+ 33 18+ 19+ 37 36+ 19+ 20+ 39 456
Grade C P C C D C D D D D P P P E D E C B C C C C B A B B A O A

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 21 7 18 24 12 15 7 7 8 16 18 153

33537 MarksO 38 10+ 48 14+ 32+ 13+ 45 32+ 10+ 42 47+ 12+ 59 32+ 08+ 40 18+ 17+ 35 19+ 15+ 34 10+ 15+ 25 33+ 18+ 19+ 37 412
Grade E D E D P C E P D P D C D P P P B C B A C C P C D C B A B

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 15 6 15 16 18 12 8 7 6 14 16 133

33538 MarksO 38+ 08+ 46 12+ 35+ 10+ 45 39+ 13+ 52 22F 14+ 36 54+ 14+ 68 15+ 20+ 35 23+ 18+ 41 17+ 18+ 35 33+ 20+ 22+ 42 445
Grade E P E E P D E E C D F B F C B C C O B O B O C B B C O O O

C 3 1 3 4 - - 3 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 15 5 15 24 0 21 8 10 8 14 20 140

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

Engineering 
Mathematics-III

Electrical Circuit 
Analysis

Fundamentals of 
Electrical 

Machines & 
Measurments

Electrical Power 
System I 

Analog Electronics Electronics Lab-I Simulation Lab-I

EEC305 EEL301 EEL302 EEL303

TO
TA

L

Mini Project - IA

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. Electrical Engineering, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: June 2025   (Regular) and May 2025 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

EEC301

Electrical 
Machies & 

Measurments Lab

LONDHE DARSHAN 
RAKESH

- - F

EEC302 EEC303 EEC304 EEM301

MAHALE TEJESH 
DINESH DARSHANA

- - F

MANE PRATIKESH 
SULKSHAN MANISHA

- - F

MANE SURAJ DADA - - F

MAVALE SANKET 
FAKKAD SHOBHA

6.38 P

MHATRE MOHIT 
VIDYADHAR

5.54 P

MIRPAGAR VIKAS 
ANIL ANITA

- - F

Credit GP Date: 
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70
50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D
E
P
F
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Centre:385, ACPCE

EEL304

SBL-I, Applied 
Electrical 

Engineering Lab

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 50 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 20 10 10 20

33539 MarksO 32+ 09+ 41 18+ 16F 09+ 25 32+ 10+ 42 32+ 12+ 44 43+ 13+ 56 15+ 16+ 31 19+ 16+ 35 18+ 18+ 36 36+ 22+ 22+ 44 408
Grade P E P B F E F P D P P C P D C D C C C A C B B B B B O O O

C 3 1 - - 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 12 8 0 16 12 18 7 8 8 16 20 125

33540 MarksO 33+ 10+ 43 21+ 21F 12+ 33 32+ 11+ 43 33+ 15+ 48 33+ 17+ 50 16+ 16+ 32 18+ 18+ 36 17+ 17+ 34 35+ 20+ 21+ 41 416
Grade P D P O F C F P D P P A E P O D C C C B B B C C C B O O O

C 3 1 - - 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 12 10 0 16 15 18 7 8 7 16 20 129

33541 MarksO 50E 11+ 61 20+ 04F 10+ 14 32+ 09+ 41 32E 13+ 45 32+ 13+ 45 18+ 19+ 37 17+ 21+ 38 20+ 21+ 41 43+ 20+ 21+ 41 426
Grade C D C O F D F P E P P C E P C E B A B C O A O O O O O O O

C 3 1 - - 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 21 10 0 16 15 15 8 9 10 20 20 144

33542 MarksO 35E 10+ 45 16+ Ab 08+ 8 00F 08+ 8 32+ 08+ 40 Ab 11+ 11 17+ 18+ 35 12+ 14+ 26 16+ 17+ 33 33+ 20+ 21+ 41 296
Grade P D E C F P F F P F P P P F D F C B B E D D C C C C O O O

C 3 1 0 - - 3 0 1 1 1 2 2 14
GP*C 15 7 0 0 12 0 8 6 7 14 20 89

33543 MarksO 32+ 08+ 40 15+ 42+ 11+ 53 34E 08+ 42 07F 09+ 16 10F 11E 21 15+ 19+ 34 17+ 18+ 35 17+ 18+ 35 33+ 19+ 20+ 39 363
Grade P P P C D D D P P P F E F F D F C A C C B B C B B C A O A

C 3 1 3 4 - - - - 1 1 1 2 2 18
GP*C 12 7 18 16 0 0 7 8 8 14 18 108

33544 MarksO 24F 09E 33 15+ 32+ 14+ 46 12F 12+ 24 32E 16+ 48 32E 13+ 45 18+ 18+ 36 18+ 17+ 35 19+ 20+ 39 32+ 18+ 20+ 38 391
Grade F E F C P B E F C F P O E P C E B B B B C B A O A C B O A

C - - 1 3 - - 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 17
GP*C 0 7 15 0 15 15 8 8 9 14 18 109

33545 MarksO 32+ 08+ 40 14+ 08F 10+ 18 32+ 10+ 42 24F 14+ 38 36+ 14+ 50 17+ 20+ 37 21+ 23+ 44 19+ 20+ 39 43+ 20+ 22+ 42 407
Grade P P P D F D F P D P F B F E B D C O B O O O A O A O O O O

C 3 1 - - 4 - - 3 1 1 1 2 2 18
GP*C 12 6 0 16 0 18 8 10 9 20 20 119

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

Engineering 
Mathematics-III

Electrical Circuit 
Analysis

Fundamentals of 
Electrical 

Machines & 
Measurments

Electrical Power 
System I 

Analog Electronics Electronics Lab-I Simulation Lab-I

EEC305 EEL301 EEL302 EEL303

TO
TA

L

Mini Project - IA

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. Electrical Engineering, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: June 2025   (Regular) and May 2025 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

EEC301

Electrical 
Machies & 

Measurments Lab

MOHAMMAD AFFAN 
AIJAZ SHABANA

- - F

EEC302 EEC303 EEC304 EEM301

MOKASHI ATHARVA 
SACHIN GAURI

- - F

MORE NISHANT 
SANJAY SAVITA

- - F

/ MORE SRUSHTI 
UTTAM

- - F

MULE ADITYA ARUN 
SUNITA

- - F

NADKAR DATTARAJ 
SHASHIKANT 

SADHANA

- - F

NAGOTHKAR 
PARESHWAR DIPAK 

HEMALATA

- - F

Credit GP Date: 
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70
50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D
E
P
F
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Centre:385, ACPCE

EEL304

SBL-I, Applied 
Electrical 

Engineering Lab

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 50 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 20 10 10 20

33546 MarksO 43+ 09+ 52 13+ 42E 08+ 50 32+ 09+ 41 35+ 14+ 49 11F 15+ 26 15+ 15+ 30 16+ 17+ 33 19+ 20+ 39 36+ 20+ 21+ 41 410
Grade D E D D D P D P E P P B E F A F C C C C C C A O A B O O O

C 3 1 3 4 3 - - 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 18 6 18 16 15 0 7 7 9 16 20 132

33547 MarksO 14F Ab 14 14+ Ab 08+ 8 32+ 08+ 40 01F 08+ 9 00F 15E 15 17+ 18+ 35 20+ 18+ 38 17+ 17+ 34 33+ 19+ 20+ 39 279
Grade F F F D F P F P P P F P F F A F C B B O B A C C C C A O A

C 0 1 0 4 - - - - 1 1 1 2 2 12
GP*C 0 6 0 16 0 0 8 9 7 14 18 78

33548 MarksO 32+ 08+ 40 15+ 34+ 11+ 45 38 15+ 53 32+ 15+ 47 32+ 13+ 45 16+ 22+ 38 22+ 23+ 45 19+ 20+ 39 44+ 21+ 22+ 43 454
Grade P P P C P D E E A D P A E P C E C O A O O O A O A O O O O

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 12 7 15 24 15 15 9 10 9 20 20 156

33549 MarksO Ab 10+ 10 16+ 32+ 09+ 41 32+ 09+ 41 32+ 11+ 43 Ab 11+ 11 21+ 16+ 37 15+ 21+ 36 14+ 13+ 27 38+ 19+ 21+ 40 340
Grade F D F C P E P P E P P D P F D F O C B C O B D D D A A O O

C 0 1 3 4 3 0 1 1 1 2 2 18
GP*C 0 7 12 16 12 0 8 8 6 18 20 107

33550 MarksO 35E 08+ 43 17+ 18F 09+ 27 37+ 13+ 50 32+ 16+ 48 45+ 16+ 61 17+ 20+ 37 22+ 20+ 42 18+ 19+ 37 35+ 19+ 20+ 39 436
Grade P P P C F E F E C D P O E D O C C O B O O O B A B B A O A

C 3 1 - - 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 12 7 0 24 15 21 8 10 8 16 18 139

33551 MarksO 32E 10E 42 12+ 22F 08+ 30 32+ 10+ 42 32+ 08+ 40 32+ 13+ 45 17+ 18+ 35 18+ 23+ 41 21+ 22+ 43 43+ 19+ 22+ 41 414
Grade P D P E F P F P D P P P P P C E C B B B O O O O O O A O O

C 3 1 - - 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 12 5 0 16 12 15 8 10 10 20 20 128

33552 MarksO 00F 10+ 10 15+ 49+ 12+ 61 32+ 09+ 41 40+ 08+ 48 05F 11+ 16 18+ 14+ 32 14+ 13+ 27 13+ 12+ 25 28+ 18+ 19+ 37 340
Grade F D F C C C C P E P D P E F D F B D C D D D D E D D B A B

C - - 1 3 4 3 - - 1 1 1 2 2 18
GP*C 0 7 21 16 15 0 7 6 6 12 16 106

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

Engineering 
Mathematics-III

Electrical Circuit 
Analysis

Fundamentals of 
Electrical 

Machines & 
Measurments

Electrical Power 
System I 

Analog Electronics Electronics Lab-I Simulation Lab-I

EEC305 EEL301 EEL302 EEL303

TO
TA

L

Mini Project - IA

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. Electrical Engineering, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: June 2025   (Regular) and May 2025 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

EEC301

Electrical 
Machies & 

Measurments Lab

NAIK RISHI KANTAILAL 
SANGEETA

- - F

EEC302 EEC303 EEC304 EEM301

NARAYANKAR UMESH 
DATTA KASTURA

- - F

OVHAL AMIT 
SAYAJIRAO KEVAL

6.50 P

PAL SUJIT VIRENDRA - - Ab

/ PANCHAL PRERANA 
AVADHUT CHHAYA

- - F

PARAB VEDANT 
RATNAKANT ROSHANI

- - F

PATEL KAIF RAISUDDIN - - F

Credit GP Date: 
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70
50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D
E
P
F
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Centre:385, ACPCE

EEL304

SBL-I, Applied 
Electrical 

Engineering Lab

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 50 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 20 10 10 20

33554 MarksO 14F 10E 24 11+ 32+ 12E 44 37E 10+ 47 34E 14+ 48 32+ 10+ 42 15+ 22+ 37 21+ 21+ 42 18+ 18+ 36 39+ 18+ 20+ 38 408
Grade F D F P P C P E D E P B E P D P C O B O O O B B B A B O A

C - - 1 3 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 0 4 12 20 15 12 8 10 8 18 18 125

33555 MarksO 32+ 08+ 40 16+ 37+ 08+ 45 42 09+ 51 32+ 13+ 45 32 08+ 40 18+ 19+ 37 13+ 16+ 29 16+ 21+ 37 29+ 17+ 18+ 35 404
Grade P P P C E P E D E D P C E P P P B A B D C D C O B D C B B

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 12 7 15 24 15 12 8 6 8 12 16 135

33556 MarksO 32+ 12+ 44 20+ 32+ 12+ 44 48E 11+ 59 08F 12+ 20 32+ 15+ 47 16+ 21+ 37 17+ 19+ 36 19+ 20+ 39 40+ 20+ 19+ 39 425
Grade P C P O P C P C D D F C F P A E C O B C A B A O A O O A A

C 3 1 3 4 - - 3 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 12 10 12 24 0 15 8 8 9 20 18 136

33559 MarksO Ab 08+ 8 16+ 21F 09+ 30 32+ 09+ 41 13F 10+ 23 15F 09+ 24 15+ 18+ 33 20+ 19+ 39 18+ 19+ 37 35+ 23+ 23+ 46 332
Grade F P F C F E F P E P F D F F E F C B C O A A B A B B O O O

C 0 1 - - 4 - - - - 1 1 1 2 2 12
GP*C 0 7 0 16 0 0 7 9 8 16 20 83

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

Engineering 
Mathematics-III

Electrical Circuit 
Analysis

Fundamentals of 
Electrical 

Machines & 
Measurments

Electrical Power 
System I 

Analog Electronics Electronics Lab-I Simulation Lab-I

EEC305

TO
TA

L

Mini Project - IA

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. Electrical Engineering, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: June 2025   (Regular) and May 2025 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

EEC301

Electrical 
Machies & 

Measurments Lab

EEC302 EEC303 EEC304 EEM301EEL301 EEL302 EEL303

PATIL RONIT 
SADANAND 
SANCHANA

- - F

PATIL SUJAL SACHIN 5.63 P

PAWAR 
SIDDHESHWARI 

GANPAT SUSHMA

- - F

/ PAWALE SNEHA 
SAHADEV BHARTI

- - F

Credit GP Date: 
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70
50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D
E
P
F
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Centre:385, ACPCE

EEL304

SBL-I, Applied 
Electrical 

Engineering Lab

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 50 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 20 10 10 20

33560 MarksO 45E 08+ 53 16+ 16F 10+ 26 32+ 11+ 43 32+ 14+ 46 32E 13+ 45 15+ 19+ 34 22+ 20+ 42 19+ 20+ 39 35+ 19+ 18+ 37 416
Grade D P D C F D F P D P P B E P C E C A C O O O A O A B A B B

C 3 1 - - 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 18 7 0 16 15 15 7 10 9 16 16 129

33561 MarksO Ab 08+ 8 18+ Ab 09+ 9 Ab 10+ 10 32+ 11+ 43 Ab 10+ 10 16+ 15+ 31 15+ 20+ 35 14+ 13+ 27 31+ 17+ 17+ 34 256
Grade F P F B F E F F D F P D P F D F C C C C O B D D D C C C C

C 0 1 0 0 3 0 1 1 1 2 2 11
GP*C 0 8 0 0 12 0 7 8 6 14 14 69

33562 MarksO Ab 08+ 8 16+ Ab 15E 15 32+ 09+ 41 32+ 11+ 43 32+ 11E 43 14+ 20+ 34 15+ 17+ 32 19+ 20+ 39 39+ 20+ 20+ 40 350
Grade F P F C F A F P E P P D P P D P D O C C C C A O A A O O O

C 0 1 0 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 18
GP*C 0 7 0 16 12 12 7 7 9 18 20 108

33563 MarksO 55+ 17+ 72 22+ 44+ 17+ 61 32 10+ 42 37+ 18+ 55 32+ 13+ 45 14+ 21+ 35 23+ 22+ 45 21+ 22+ 43 45+ 22+ 22+ 44 509
Grade C O B O D O C P D P E O D P C E D O B O O O O O O O O O O

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 24 10 21 16 18 15 8 10 10 20 20 172

33564 MarksO 40 08+ 48 16+ 32+ 11+ 43 32+ 09+ 41 36+ 13+ 49 32+ 10+ 42 18+ 15+ 33 15+ 15+ 30 20+ 14+ 34 36+ 18+ 19+ 37 409
Grade D P E C P D P P E P E C E P D P B C C C C C O D C B B A B

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 15 7 12 16 15 12 7 7 7 16 16 130

33565 MarksO 34E 08+ 42 14+ 00F 13+ 13 32+ 12+ 44 05F 14+ 19 32E 15+ 47 15+ 15+ 30 18+ 17+ 35 18+ 19+ 37 35+ 21+ 23+ 44 360
Grade P P P D F C F P C P F B F P A E C C C B C B B A B B O O O

C 3 1 - - 4 - - 3 1 1 1 2 2 18
GP*C 12 6 0 16 0 15 7 8 8 16 20 108

33566 MarksO 32+ 08+ 40 13+ 42 13+ 55 32+ 09+ 41 36+ 13+ 49 36+ 14+ 50 17+ 17+ 34 23+ 23+ 46 21+ 22+ 43 46+ 20+ 22+ 42 459
Grade P P P D D C D P E P E C E E B D C C C O O O O O O O O O O

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 12 6 18 16 15 18 7 10 10 20 20 152

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

Engineering 
Mathematics-III

Electrical Circuit 
Analysis

Fundamentals of 
Electrical 

Machines & 
Measurments

Electrical Power 
System I 

Analog Electronics Electronics Lab-I Simulation Lab-I

EEC305 EEL301 EEL302 EEL303

TO
TA

L

Mini Project - IA

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. Electrical Engineering, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: June 2025   (Regular) and May 2025 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

EEC301

Electrical 
Machies & 

Measurments Lab

PENDURKAR VEDANT 
ANIL ANITA

- - F

EEC302 EEC303 EEC304 EEM301

PINGALE SAHIL 
SHAILESH

- - Ab

/ PUJARI VAISHNAVI 
RAGHUCHANDRA 

RENUKA

- - F

/ PUN KARISHMA 
KESHARIMAYA

7.17 P

RAKHONDE PRAJWAL 
NANDU

5.42 P

/ RIKAME RIDDHI 
SANDEEP SANDEEKA

- - F

SAKPAL SAHIL RAJESH 
SUVARNA

6.33 P

Credit GP Date: 
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70
50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D
E
P
F
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Centre:385, ACPCE

EEL304

SBL-I, Applied 
Electrical 

Engineering Lab

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 50 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 20 10 10 20

33567 MarksO 17F 11+ 28 15+ 32+ 12+ 44 32+ 13+ 45 32+ 13+ 45 32+ 09+ 41 20+ 21+ 41 22+ 21+ 43 15+ 22+ 37 39+ 20+ 21+ 41 419
Grade F D F C P C P P C E P C E P E P O O O O O O C O B A O O O

C - - 1 3 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 0 7 12 20 15 12 10 10 8 18 20 132

33568 MarksO 38+ 13+ 51 23+ 37E 08+ 45 27F 10+ 37 46+ 18+ 64 32E 10+ 42 22+ 22+ 44 17+ 16+ 33 15+ 14+ 29 42+ 19+ 19+ 38 448
Grade E C D O E P E F D F D O C P D P O O O C C C C D D O A A A

C 3 1 3 - - 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 18 10 15 0 21 12 10 7 6 20 18 137

33569 MarksO 42+ 11+ 53 19+ 32+ 15+ 47 32+ 16+ 48 33 13+ 46 35+ 17+ 52 17+ 21+ 38 17+ 23+ 40 22+ 23+ 45 43+ 21+ 22+ 43 474
Grade D D D A P A E P O E P C E P O D C O A C O O O O O O O O O

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 18 9 15 20 15 18 9 10 10 20 20 164

33570 MarksO 32+ 10+ 42 12+ 04F 09+ 13 04F 08+ 12 00F 08+ 8 00F 08+ 8 17+ 15+ 32 16+ 16+ 32 15+ 10+ 25 35+ 22+ 20+ 42 261
Grade P D P E F E F F P F F P F F P F C C C C C C C P D B O O O

C 3 1 - - - - - - - - 1 1 1 2 2 11
GP*C 12 5 0 0 0 0 7 7 6 16 20 73

33571 MarksO 32+ 08+ 40 13+ 10F 11+ 21 32+ 09+ 41 32+ 13+ 45 32E 15+ 47 14+ 18+ 32 18+ 20+ 38 19+ 20+ 39 40+ 20+ 20+ 40 396
Grade P P P D F D F P E P P C E P A E D B C B O A A O A O O O O

C 3 1 - - 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 12 6 0 16 15 15 7 9 9 20 20 129

33572 MarksO 38+ 10+ 48 18+ 32+ 09+ 41 32E 09+ 41 32E 16+ 48 21F 12+ 33 17+ 21+ 38 22+ 20+ 42 19+ 20+ 39 43+ 21+ 20+ 41 432
Grade E D E B P E P P E P P O E F C F C O A O O O A O A O O O O

C 3 1 3 4 3 - - 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 15 8 12 16 15 0 9 10 9 20 20 134

33573 MarksO 32+ 08+ 40 23+ 44+ 09+ 53 32+ 11+ 43 32+ 08+ 40 17F 08+ 25 18+ 18+ 36 19+ 22+ 41 21+ 17+ 38 38+ 18+ 18+ 36 413
Grade P P P O D E D P D P P P P F P F B B B A O O O C A A B B B

C 3 1 3 4 3 - - 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 12 10 18 16 12 0 8 10 9 18 16 129

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

Engineering 
Mathematics-III

Electrical Circuit 
Analysis

Fundamentals of 
Electrical 

Machines & 
Measurments

Electrical Power 
System I 

Analog Electronics Electronics Lab-I Simulation Lab-I

EEC305 EEL301 EEL302 EEL303

TO
TA

L

Mini Project - IA

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. Electrical Engineering, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: June 2025   (Regular) and May 2025 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

EEC301

Electrical 
Machies & 

Measurments Lab

/ SAWANT VAIBHAVI 
YOGESH

- - F

EEC302 EEC303 EEC304 EEM301

SHAIKH AFFAN ISMAIL - - F

/ SHENDE SAKSHI 
GANPAT SUREKHA

6.83 P

SHINGE PAVAN 
HANUMAN

- - F

SHIVKAR SUYOG 
SANDIP JYOTI

- - F

SOHAM SHIVAJI 
BANSODE USHA

- - F

SONAWANE GIRISH 
GAUTAM

- - F

Credit GP Date: 
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70
50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D
E
P
F
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9
8
7
6
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4
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Centre:385, ACPCE

EEL304

SBL-I, Applied 
Electrical 

Engineering Lab

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 50 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 20 10 10 20

33574 MarksO 49+ 10+ 59 19+ 47E 09+ 56 25F 10+ 35 34+ 12+ 46 34+ 13+ 47 16+ 20+ 36 18+ 18+ 36 20+ 21+ 41 39+ 20+ 21+ 41 455
Grade C D D A D E D F D F P C E P C E C O B B B B O O O A O O O

C 3 1 3 - - 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 18 9 18 0 15 15 8 8 10 18 20 139

33575 MarksO 36+ 10+ 46 18+ 34E 09+ 43 32+ 08+ 40 32+ 14+ 46 14F 11+ 25 19+ 16+ 35 19+ 14+ 33 10+ 12+ 22 35+ 19+ 19+ 38 381
Grade E D E B P E P P P P P B E F D F A C B A D C P E P B A A A

C 3 1 3 4 3 - - 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 15 8 12 16 15 0 8 7 4 16 18 119

33576 MarksO Ab 09+ 9 16+ Ab 09+ 9 Ab 08+ 8 Ab 09+ 9 Ab 10+ 10 18+ 14+ 32 16+ 18+ 34 10+ 14+ 24 43+ 19+ 21+ 40 234
Grade F E F C F E F F P F F E F F D F B D C C B C P D E O A O O

C 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 2 8
GP*C 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 7 5 20 20 66

33577 MarksO 32+ 10+ 42 17+ 03F 11+ 14 35+ 11+ 46 32+ 09+ 41 32+ 10+ 42 14+ 18+ 32 18+ 18+ 36 16+ 16+ 32 40+ 20+ 20+ 40 382
Grade P D P C F D F P D E P E P P D P D B C B B B C C C O O O O

C 3 1 - - 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 12 7 0 20 12 12 7 8 7 20 20 125

33578 MarksO 32+ 08+ 40 15+ 33 08+ 41 35+ 13+ 48 32+ 13+ 45 32+ 08+ 40 19+ 22+ 41 23+ 22+ 45 17+ 23+ 40 42+ 21+ 19+ 40 437
Grade P P P C P P P P C E P C E P P P A O O O O O C O O O O A O

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 12 7 12 20 15 12 10 10 10 20 20 148

33579 MarksO 32+ 08+ 40 15+ 05F 08+ 13 08F 08+ 16 02F 10+ 12 07F 10+ 17 16+ 20+ 36 18+ 20+ 38 18+ 19+ 37 44+ 20+ 19+ 39 307
Grade P P P C F P F F P F F D F F D F C O B B O A B A B O O A A

C 3 1 - - - - - - - - 1 1 1 2 2 11
GP*C 12 7 0 0 0 0 8 9 8 20 18 82

33580 MarksO 39+ 10+ 49 19+ 32 08+ 40 32+ 11+ 43 33+ 15+ 48 33+ 14+ 47 17+ 20+ 37 22+ 18+ 40 16+ 16+ 32 33+ 20+ 21+ 41 429
Grade E D E A P P P P D P P A E P B E C O B O B O C C C C O O O

C 3 1 3 4 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 24
GP*C 15 9 12 16 15 15 8 10 7 14 20 141

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

Engineering 
Mathematics-III

Electrical Circuit 
Analysis

Fundamentals of 
Electrical 

Machines & 
Measurments

Electrical Power 
System I 

Analog Electronics 
Electrical 

Machies & 
Measurments Lab

Simulation Lab-I

EEC305 EEL301 EEL302 EEL303

E
P

TO
TA

L

Mini Project - IA

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. Electrical Engineering, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: June 2025   (Regular) and May 2025 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

EEC301

Electronics Lab-I

SULGAONKAR 
SAMYAK VASANT 

RUPALI

- - F

EEC302 EEC303 EEC304 EEM301

SURVE ATHARVA 
BHUPENDRA

- - F

SUTAR OM 
NANDKISHOR

- - Ab

THAKARE SHRAVAN 
SHYAM ANJU

- - F

/ THAKUR AKSHADA 
VIVEKANAND

6.17 P

/ VALANJU PRADNYA 
VIJAY LEENA

- - F

WAGHMARE RITESH 
PANDURANG SUMAN

5.88 P

Credit GP Date: 
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70

Grade
O
A
B
C
D

4
0

50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

10
9
8
7
6
5

Entered by              Read by              Checked by                                                                                   PrincipalF
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Centre:385, ACPCE

EEL304

SBL-I, Applied 
Electrical 

Engineering Lab

ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT
MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 50 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 20 10 10 20

33581 MarksO 38+ 13+ 51 20+ 16F 10+ 26 32+ 08+ 40 34+ 13+ 47 09F 09+ 18 21+ 21+ 42 19+ 14+ 33 17+ 15+ 32 32+ 19+ 16+ 35 376
Grade E C D O F D F P P P P C E F E F O O O A D C C C C C A C B

C 3 1 - - 4 3 - - 1 1 1 2 2 18
GP*C 18 10 0 16 15 0 10 7 7 14 16 113

33582 MarksO 08F 12+ 20 15E 18F 13+ 31 25F 10+ 35 03F 12+ 15 11F 10+ 21 18E 18E 36 11E 15E 26 16E 16E 32 20E 19+ 18+ 37 288
Grade F C F C F C F F D F F C F F D F B B B P C D C C C P A B B

C - - 1 - - - - - - - - 1 1 1 2 2 8
GP*C 0 7 0 0 0 0 8 6 7 8 16 52

33583 MarksO 10F 10+ 20 16+ 03F 08+ 11 43E 08+ 51 11F 08+ 19 18F 09+ 27 11+ 16+ 27 17+ 18+ 35 17+ 18+ 35 40+ 16+ 19+ 35 316
Grade F D F C F P F D P D F P F F E F P C D C B B C B B O C A B

C - - 1 - - 4 - - - - 1 1 1 2 2 12
GP*C 0 7 0 24 0 0 6 8 8 20 16 89

33584 MarksO 32+ 09+ 41 16+ 32E 08+ 40 32+ 11+ 43 13F 08+ 21 07F 08+ 15 18+ 21+ 39 19+ 20+ 39 15+ 22+ 37 34+ 21+ 20+ 41 366
Grade P E P C P P P P D P F P F F P F B O A A O A C O B C O O O

C 3 1 3 4 - - - - 1 1 1 2 2 18
GP*C 12 7 12 16 0 0 9 9 8 14 20 107

33585 MarksO 40+ 11+ 51 20+ 37+ 09+ 46 32+ 09+ 41 32+ 13+ 45 Ab 10+ 10 17+ 20+ 37 19+ 20+ 39 20+ 21+ 41 41+ 22+ 22+ 44 415
Grade D D D O E E E P E P P C E F D F C O B A O A O O O O O O O

C 3 1 3 4 3 0 1 1 1 2 2 21
GP*C 18 10 15 16 15 0 8 9 10 20 20 141

33586 MarksO 34+ 11+ 45 21+ 32+ 11+ 43 11F 10+ 21 43+ 15+ 58 20F 08+ 28 17+ 16+ 33 18+ 23+ 41 22+ 23+ 45 33+ 19+ 20+ 39 407
Grade P D E O P D P F D F D A D F P F C C C B O O O O O C A O A

C 3 1 3 - - 3 - - 1 1 1 2 2 17
GP*C 15 10 12 0 18 0 7 10 10 14 18 114

33587 MarksO 18F 08E 26 12+ 19F 08E 27 09F 09+ 18 11F 11+ 22 05F 14+ 19 17+ 19+ 36 18+ 16+ 34 15+ 15+ 30 28+ 16E 20+ 36 288
Grade F P F E F P F F E F F D F F B F C A B B C C C C C D C O B

C - - 1 - - - - - - - - 1 1 1 2 2 8
GP*C 0 5 0 0 0 0 8 7 7 12 16 55

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

Engineering 
Mathematics-III

Electrical Circuit 
Analysis

Fundamentals of 
Electrical 

Machines & 
Measurments

Electrical Power 
System I 

Analog Electronics 
Electrical 

Machies & 
Measurments Lab

Electronics Lab-I

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. Electrical Engineering, (Semester III),C SCHEME ,Exam: June 2025   (Regular) and May 2025 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

EEC301 EEC302

Simulation Lab-I

EEC305EEC303 EEC304 EEL301 EEL302 EEL303

WAINGANKAR OM 
VIJENDRA

- - F

TO
TA

L

Mini Project - IA

EEM301

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓

WALSE SAHIL VIKRAM 
VIDYA

- - F

/ YADAV ANGARIKA 
ANANDA MEENA

- - F

YADAV SAHIL JEEVAN - - F

YADAV SURAJ 
RAMBAHOUR 

MALTIDEVI

- - Ab

/ YADAV VEDANSHI 
SUJEETKUMAR

- - F

NAIK RUSHIKESH 
BALKRISHNA DEVYANI

- - F

Credit GP Date: 
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70

Grade
O
A
B
C
D

4
0 Entered by              Read by              Checked by                                                                                   Principal

50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

E
P
F
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10
9
8
7
6
5
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